German Open

Samstag, 17.09.2011

Zeit
1 16:00
2 16:05
3 16:10
4 16:15
5 16:20
6 16:25
7 16:30
8 16:35
9 16:40
10 16:45
11 16:50
12 16:55
13 17:00
14 17:05
15 17:10
16 17:15
17 17:20
18 17:25
19 17:30
20 17:35
21 17:40
22 17:45
23 17:50
24 17:55
25 18:00
26 18:05
27 18:10
28 18:15
29 18:20
30 18:25
31 20:00
32 20:05
33 20:10
34 20:15
35 20:20
36 20:25
37 20:30
38 20:35
39 20:40
40 20:45
41 20:50
42 20:55
43 21:00
44 21:05
45 21:10
46 21:15
47 21:20
48 21:25
49 21:30
50 21:35
51 21:40
52 21:45

Bodenpflege 21:50

Start-Nr

350
289
285
282
281
283
268
268
360
250
250
120
223
223
224
230
233
232
234
238
200
219
132
132
135
70
36
111
137
137

27
134
133
259

12

19

22

114
113
23
29
79
78
77
73
57
56
65
95
80
139

Warm Up

Reitername

Wolters, Susanne
Barts, Ronny

von Rochow, Linda
Stein, Marscha
Heimann, Lina-Marie
Schwidder, Marc
Sosna, Carolin
Sosna, Carolin
Wolters, Susanne
Fichtel, Maria-Katharina
Fichtel, Maria-Katharina
Doritke, Martina
Achterwinter, Inka
Achterwinter, Inka
Jakobs, Lea-Finja
Braun, Heide

Barre, Anna-Lena
Barre, Jan-Niklas
Schneider, Sina
Degenhardt, Lena
Heining, Elena
Kadzinsky, Laura
Domanski, Rebecca
Domanski, Rebecca
Roth, Isabel

Laser, Kim

Till, Maria

Heyde, Melanie
Willen, Sharleena
Willen, Sharleena

Till, Maria

Roth, Isabel
Domanski, Rebecca
Aeckerle, Monika
Hoffmann, Katrin
Brausch, Alexandra
Eilers, Nadine
Retthofer, Kathrin
Hofmann, Kerstin
Muchenberger, Vera
Poppen, Anja
Schwarzburger, Rebecca
Taubenheim, Felix
Weber-RueB, Carmen
Marion Rother

Lik, Thomas
Steinhaus, Angela
Trautwein, Heike
Langenbeck, Katrin
Knodel, Sabine
Volkland, Ulrike
Roch, Melanie
Bodenpflege

Pferdename

Top C Golden Hollyjar
Comanche Hollywood
Ziplees Poca

Lady Smoke N Glo
VT Easter Smoke
Special Spotted Skip
Arc Playsophie

Arc Playsophie

Top C Golden Hollyjar
Steven

Steven

Cash My Kay Cee Chip
Bandit

Bandit
Todaysyourluckyday
Cut of Peppy

Oakies Little Step
Skaries Little Lena
Smokers Jimmy Chex
Rica

Roosters Lena

PR Fritz Power

BH Painted Diamond
BH Painted Diamond
Oleg

Akido

Mr Hollywood Rocket
Merlin

Marilee Dundee

Isle Be A Smokin

Duallywood Andaure
Chex on Top

Skipper Blues Best
Bee Smart Boy

Bo Tameeh

One Againe Jetsetter
King Lizard

TL Cherokees Scooter
Double Oak Glorie
Choose A Royal Pony
Pearl Magic Gun

My Skippa Dandy Dawn
A General

Cielo Hot Smokin
Rosis Buddy

Miss Pocomon Chex
Rocky Eastman
Nonchalant

Doc Patchex Son
Sweet Little Tan
Really Silver Durango
DK Dancing Boys Yoy



German Open
Samstag, 17.09.2011

53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

Warteliste

Zeit

22:05
22:10
22:15
22:20
22:25
22:30
22:35
22:40
22:45
22:50
22:55
23:00
23:05
23:10
23:15
23:20
23:25
23:30
23:35
23:40
23:45
23:50
23:55

Start-Nr

209
278
258
157
166
166
129
176
274
210
267
399
288
208
216
212
231
255
261
262
269
290
271

Warm Up

Reitername

Rensmann, Astrd
Bayer-Sassenhausen, Birgit
Aeckerle, Monika
Hayn, Martina
Rohde, Stephan
Rohde, Stephan
Rother, Marion
Sander, Henry
Sassenhausen, Ralf
Kélbl, Birgit
Schmitz, Birgit
Wehnes, Oliver
Bakri, Rabia
Rensmann, Astrid
Burkle, Michaela
Zahn, Melanie
Volmer, Ute

Ehm, Tanja
Stocklein, Benedicta
Stocklein, Judith
Sosna, Carolin
Barts, Ronny

Lik, Thomas

Hirschfeld, Etienne
Hirschfeld, Etienne
Hirschfeld, Etienne
Kunz, Anja

Kunz, Anja

Nick, Ralf

Nick, Ralf

Nick, Ralf

Nick, Ralf

Stuke, Stefan
Stuke, Stefan
Stuke, Stefan
Stuke, Stefan
Lindner, Uwe
Lindner, Uwe
Lindner, Uwe
Lindner, Uwe
Wehnes, Oliver
Meester, Egbert
Meester, Egbert
Ernst, Elias

Ernst, Elias
Schikora, Frederik
Schikora, Frederik
Gsinn, Christina
Schaugat, Lisa

Pferdename

Remnics Diamond

BB Ernie Vest

Holly Jac San Dee
Cascaya

Jockers Bit of Copper Dust
Jockers Bit of Copper Dust
Checkmate Lucy

Blue Moose Spider Ace
BB Sailin Whiz

Cee Nifty Lady
Ladykracher

Buckys Little Red

Jake Starbuck

AR Catch the Diamond
Plenty of Goodies
Crome Plated Joe

GW Specialist Glo

Bob Valdez

Whiz my Advocate

Big K’'N Buddy

A Sudden Flash
Smartlena Bogie

VT Dun it Like Smoky

Achtung Baybe
Achtung Baybe
UW Slippin Skip
Whoyacallinwimphy
Sweetest Poison
MC Doc Hollywood
MC Doc Hollywood
Jac Magic Wolf
Jac Magic Wolf

Lil Magnum

Lil Magnum

CM Kandee Train
CM Kandee Train
Mr Pappa Chic

Mr Pappa Chic

BB Anymore

BB Anymore

Playa Little Step
Julies Whizz Kid
Julies Whizz Kid
Julies Whizz Kid
Julies Whizz Kid
Pride of Pepper
Great Whizkid
Budhas Little Jac
Jamy Lee Jackson



German Open

Sonntag, 18.09.2011

Zeit
1 08:00
2 08:05
3 08:10
4 08:15
5 08:20
6 08:25
7 08:30
8 08:35
9 08:40
10 08:45
11 08:50
12 08:55
13 09:00
14 09:05
15 09:10
16 09:15
17 09:20
18 09:25
19 09:30
20 09:35
21 09:40
22 09:45
23 09:50
24 09:55
25 10:00
26 10:05
27 10:10
28 10:15
29 10:20
30 10:25
31 12:00
32 12:05
33 12:10
34 12:15
35 12:20
36 12:25
37 12:30
38 12:35
39 12:40
40 12:45
41 12:50
42 12:55
43 13:00
44 13:05
45 13:10
46 13:15
47 13:20

48 13:25

Start-Nr

43
47
79
42
144
144
45
193
189
199
76
55
7
299
15
16
149
150
27
398
63
81
81
168
168
235
175
198
143
143

413
276
74
149
263
265
177
174
57
188
171
176
191
203
201
119
119
273

Warm Up

Reitername

Alva, Miriam
Sievering, Stefanie
Taubenheim, Felix
Heynméller, Sharlyn
Hahn, Susan
Hahn, Susan
Hoffmann, Jane
Unger, Ramona
Gebhard, Julia
Bagnaresi, Sandra
Marion Rother
Sauer, Nele
Winter, Herbert
Laser, Kim
Leckebusch, Caroline
Leckebusch, Linda
HauBmann, David
Siegwart, Lisa

Till, Maria
Wehnes, Oliver
Tadje, Jennifer
Dichte, Detlef
Dichte, Detlef
Rohde, Stephan
Rohde, Stephan
Schneider, Sina
Schwabe, Sabrina
Bagnaresi, Sandra
Hahn, Susan
Hahn, Susan

Wehnes, Oliver
Bayer-Sassenhausen, Birgit
Holzwarth, Hans Georg
HauBmann, David
Lindner, Frank
Lindner, Ruth
Neubauer, Bettina
Winkler, Dorte
Steinhaus, Angela

Bell, Emely

Langhans, Katharina
Sander, Henry
Beyerle, Katrin

Louven, Nicola

Burig, Christine

Ebert, Nils

Ebert, Nils
Sassenhausen, Ralf

Pferdename

Peppy B Zan Streaker
Cody Bueno Kiss

A General

Slide Tough

Roan Eldorado Snaper
Roan Eldorado Snaper
Big Tip

Jacs Gentle Brain
Charlie Brown

Sally Hit

Okies Hollywood Bo
Domino

Reds Gonna B Smart
Gatzby

TL Miss Chick Melodie
Bills Reining Express
Olena Fiftyfour

Neat Lynx Olena
Duallywood Andaure
Lenic Chromed Sany
Monty

Quixotes Hot Peppy
Quixotes Hot Peppy
Easy Skankin

Easy Skankin

Lil Moon Peppy
Sundance Speedy King
Glos Blueeyed Dori
Chalenge Olena
Chalenge Olena

Big Rodeo Rooster
Spring Spot

Foxy Lil Surprise
Olena Fiftyfour

Dun Gotta Bullet
Sailin Lark

Bay like Chocolate
BD Glo Rybelle
Rocky Eastman
Kalief

Billy Cody Chex

Blue Moose Spider Ace
Princess of Remedy
A Hollywood Whizard
Lil Ruf Prissy

DD Keens Freckles
DD Keens Freckles
MI Colonel Dun It



German Open

Sonntag, 18.09.2011

Zeit
49 13:30
50 13:35
51 13:40
52 13:45
53 13:50
54 13:55
55 14:00
56 14:05
57 14:10
58 14:15
59 14:20
60 14:25
61 20:00
62 20:05
63 20:10
64 20:15
65 20:20
66 20:25
67 20:30
68 20:35
69 20:40
70 20:45
71 20:50
72 20:55
73 21:00
74 21:05
75 21:10
76 21:15
77 21:20
78 21:25
79 21:30
80 21:35
81 21:40
82 21:45
83 21:50
84 21:55

Bodenpflege 22:00
Bodenpflege 22:05
Bodenpflege 22:10

85 22:15
86 22:20
87 22:25
88 22:30
89 22:35
90 22:40
91 22:45
92 22:50
93 22:55

Start-Nr

414
35
128
279
178
163
162
172
190
190
121
88

208
49
101
75
72
71
59
397
74
90
86
101
110
121
136
122
159
161
108
288
164
169
182
182

277
209
162
259
100
109
164
267
100

Warm Up

Reitername

Wehnes, Oliver
Doert, Taina
Kihne, Franziska

Bayer-Sassenhausen, Birgit

Hiskes, Julia
Nagele, Katharina
March, Jeannine
Meyer, Stefanie
Beyerle, Katrin
Beyerle, Katrin
Mauller, Sonja
Antal, Yvonne

Rensmann, Astrid
Hellrieggel, Lisa
Jahnke, Stefanie
Engelhardt, Nicole
Stemmler, Martina
Brexel, Simone
Burger, Sandra
Wehnes, Oliver
Holzwarth, Hans Georg
Antal, Yvonne
Pfortner, Birte
Jahnke, Stefanie
Gotz, Achim
Maller, Sonja
Enyi, Jessica
Ruppert, Carolin
Tuscher, Dominik
Tuscher, Marc
Gotz, Katharina
Bakri, Rabia
Nagele, Katharina
Pelzner, Lena
Fellstadt, Hardy
Fellstadt, Hardy
Bodenpflege
Bodenpflege
Bodenpflege

Bayer-Sassenhausen, Birgit

Rensmann, Astrd
March, Jeannine
Aeckerle, Monika
Jahnke, Stefanie
Gotz, Achim
Nagele, Katharina
Schmitz, Birgit
Jahnke, Stefanie

Pferdename

Sunny Watches Bobby
Undeniably Deluxe
Apoldino

Drive By

TL Bonanza Chexnic
Riri

Steady Pick

Dashing Jeanny
Remedys Buena Chexs
Remedys Buena Chexs
Whiz my Advocate
Graf

AR Catch the Diamond
Consider Her Special
Tacos Next Starlight
Dragon Chex

BL Painted Chester
Colonel Sugar Oakie
Glendas Enterprise
Lil Ruf Bandit

Foxy Lil Surprise

Mr. Hollywood Rocket
SB Diffident Dude
Tacos Next Starlight
Signed by Chex
Whiz my Advocate
Pepper Is Reds Pride
Flo

One Smokin Olena
One Hollywood Dunit
Go Frosted Aglo Go
Jake Starbuck

My New Year Lena
JB Whizn Shout
Carlos Grand Peppy
Carlos Grand Peppy

BB Wimpys Lil Step
Remnics Diamond
Steady Pick

Bee Smart Boy

So Smart A Charly
One of a Sign

My New Year Lena
Ladykracher

So Smart A Charly



German Open
Sonntag, 18.09.2011

94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105

Warteliste

Zeit

23:00
23:05
23:10
23:15
23:20
23:25
23:30
23:35
23:40
23:45
23:50
23:55

Start-Nr

183
183
257
217
238
237
236
236
229
112
251
251

Warm Up

Reitername

Fellstadt, Hardy
Fellstadt, Hardy
Bakri, Rabia
Burkle, Michaela
Degenhardt. Lena
Ernst, Elias
Kassebaum, Lena
Kassebaum, Lena
Hartmann, Kim
Enyi, Jessica
Fichtel, Holger
Fichtel, Holger

Lindner, Frank
Lindner, Ruth
Lindner, Frank
Lindner, Frank
Lindner, Ruth
Lindner, Ruth
Dunkenberger, Ursula
Strohmaier, Katharina
Mdller, Lucie

Fischer, Uta

Haupt, Katharina
Schréter, Lena-Sophie
Béckle, Verena

Deeb, Gina

Deeb, Yara

Deeb, Maja

Deeb, Yara
Wilczinski, Dieter
Ernst, Elias

Ernst, Elias

Kunz, Anja
Wolframm, Lea
Kettner, Peter
Kettner, Peter
Schikora, Frederik
Schikora, Frederik
Kriger, Antje

Kochs, Nina

Hiskes, Julia

Pferdename

Best like Dunit
Best like Dunit
Exclusive Boogie Bar
Mr Sid Vicious

Rica

Colonels Pan Flash
Rain of Pearls

Rain of Pearls
Nitas Big Roothy
Reds Haida Smoke
Steven

Steven

Dun Gotta Bullet
Sailin Lark

Don Rima

Don Rima

Seven S Peppy Doc
Seven S Peppy Doc
Duke

SD Chintane

United Colours of JC
Sir Christian

Mr Shades of Peppy
Lorenzo

CH Silverlight

RR Moonlight Casey
Mr Snowtown

Docs Ten Straw Lady
Docs Ten Straw Lady
Caramel

Stylish Spook
Stylish Spook
Awesomes Cowgirl
Shadow of Chex

Not A Pawnee Pony
Blueeyed Blackskin
Pride of Pepper
Great Whizkid

Emma San Badger
Mad Eye Moody



German Open

Sonntag, 18.09.2011

Zeit
1 11:00
2 11:05
3 11:10
4 11:15
5 11:20
6 11:25
7 11:30
8 11:35
9 11:40
10 11:45
11 11:50
12 11:55
13 12:00
14 12:05
15 12:10
16 12:15
17 12:20
18 12:25
19 12:30
20 12:35
21 12:40
22 12:45
23 12:50
24 12:55
25 13:00
26 13:05
27 13:10
28 13:15
29 13:20
30 13:25
31 13:30
32 13:35
33 13:40
34 13:45
35 13:50
36 13:55
37 14:00
38 14:05
39 14:10
40 14:15
41 14:20
42 14:25
43 14:30
44 14:35
45 14:40
46 14:45
47 14:50
48 14:55
49 15:00
50 15:05
51 15:10

Start-Nr

4
7
8
11
17
20
25
36
29
42
41
260
48
66
67
56
54
252
64
63
95
85
170
170
114
113
147
104
77
146
142
139
135
130
127
125

71
70
59
225
165
157
198
185
163
88
53
278
412
124

Trail Warm Up

Reitername

Georgi, Lisa-Marie
Winter, Herbert
Flesch, Susanne
Kroworsch, Michaela
Leckebusch, Linda
Wourzel, Birgit
Rohwedder, Wencke
Till, Maria
Schwarzburger, Rebecca
Heynméller, Sharlyn
Gall, Anna
Beckmann, Jutta
Sievering, Stefanie
Meyer, Marietta
Kienker, Anita
Trautwein, Heike
Posthoff, Sarah
Wagner, Kerstin
Hattensauer, Franziska
Tadje, Jennifer
Knodel, Sabine
Webersinn-Lea
Schley, Marlene
Schley, Marlene
Hofmann, Kerstin
Muchenberger, Vera
Miemietz, Elke
Hlbsch, Carmen
Marion Rother

de Vries, Gesa
Peters, Lea Sophie
Roch, Melanie

Roth, Isabel
Briickner, Stephanie
Mdller, Kristina
Ossenkopp, Anna-Lena
Flesch, Susanne
Brexel, Simone
Laser, Kim

Burger, Sandra
Seuwen, Katja
Schreier, Maya
Hayn, Martina
Bagnaresi, Sandra
Waber, Constance
Nagele, Katharina
Antal, Yvonne
Posthoff, Sarah
Bayer-Sassenhausen, Birgit
Wehnes, Oliver
Ossenkopp, Anna-Lena

Pferdename

Smooth N Kohinoor
Reds Gonna B Smart
FK Major Cooper

Call Me JC Zippo
Hunt The Terms

WB Mr Magic

No One Else

Mr Hollywood Rocket
My Skippa Dandy Dawn
Slide Tough

Dressed Like Vey

BH Smooth Gentleman
Jetoes Delta Doc
Meranos Bendix
Smooth Olena Doll
Nonchalant

Too good to believe
Shagyra

SR Sail O Special
Monty

Sweet Little Tan

Billy

Sofia

Sofia

Double Oak Glorie
Choose A Royal Pony
TL Cherokees Balloon
Muchos Pepina

Rosis Buddy

Andi

Miss Tessa Sue

DK Dancing Boys Yoy
Oleg

Cobos Surprise
Aquilino

Justa Little Whiz

Invy this Playgirl
Colonel Sugar Oakie
Akido

Glendas Enterprise
Sugars Tivio Girl

Dry Tucker Chex
Cascaya

Glos Blueeyed Dori
Jacky

Riri

Graf

In a magical light

BB Ernie Vest

BMA Easy Bar Starlight
Jessy



German Open

Sonntag, 18.09.2011

52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

Warteliste

Zeit
15:15
15:20
15:25
15:30
15:35
15:40
15:45
15:50
15:55
16:00
16:05
16:10
16:15
16:20
16:25
16:30
16:35

Start-Nr
13
103
129
126
52
184
39
160
97
186
181
175
396
217
187
275
111

Trail Warm Up

Reitername
Leckebusch, Linda
Roth, Isabel

Rother, Marion
Mdller, Kristina
Gieseke, Stefan
Waber, Constance
Kulle, Bettina
Tuscher, Dominik
Bdgl, Lena
Rohrbeck, Emily
Maisenbacher, Nicole
Schwabe, Sabrina
Wehnes, Oliver
Burkle, Michaela
Stepper, Sita
Bayer-Sassenhausen, Birgit
Heyde, Melanie

Beyer, Vanessa
Schwidder, Marc
Wegschneider, Sandra
Weber, Ramona
Otremba, Merrit
Otremba, Martin
Otremba, Martin
Otremba, Merrit
Galler, Doris
Deeb, Maja
Deeb, Yara
Wilczinski, Dieter
Libor, Enja
Schaugat, Lisa
Sasse, Laura
Kochs, Nina
Bock, Bianca
Bock, Bianca

Pferdename

Mr Sunny Royal Jack
Doc Bar Shadows Cheyenne
Checkmate Lucy

Gerry

Funny Little BH

Best Like Dunit

Co Bo Socks

Smokin Nelly Olena
Bar Sunset

Peppys Little Elaine
Making Me Happy
Sundance Speedy King
Playalittle Step

Mr Sid Vicious

LJ I Look like my mom
Stylish Sensation
Merlin

Carries Cody

Special Spotted Skip
Dun It Sundancer
Peper Mouse

Olenas Blue Girl
Smooth Relic
Rascals Satin Asset
Me Ice Te

Nils

Docs Ten Straw Lady
Docs Ten Straw Lady
Caramel

Certain Ladies man
Jamy Lee Jackson

Emma San Badger
Smart Els Souvenir
Rocket



German Open
Sonntag, 18.09.2011

Zeit
16:00-16:20

O©CoOo~NOOOPA~,WN =

10
11
12
13
14
15

ca. 16:25 - 16:45

ONOO O~ WN =

—_ ok ol
arwOND-—=+0O0

17:00-17:20

ONOO O~ WN =

—_ ok ol
arwOND-—=+00

Start-Nr

232
8
11
12
13
115
124
20
22
24
25
28
46
41
54

212
5
260
269
35
78
60
66
67
98
38
64
91
89
85

49
80
103
99
118
120
105
435
275
228
108
123
167
19
137

Pleasure Warm Up

Reitername

Gruppe 1

Barre, Jan-Niklas
Flesch, Susanne
Kroworsch, Michaela
Hoffmann, Katrin
Leckebusch, Linda
Grohmann, Manuela
Ossenkopp, Anna-Lena
Wurzel, Birgit

Eilers, Nadine
Mdller, Jeanette
Rohwedder, Wencke
Till, Maria

Hoffmann, Jane
Gall, Anna

Posthoff, Sarah

Gruppe 2

Zahn, Melanie

Georgi, Lisa-Marie
Beckmann, Jutta
Sosna, Carolin

Doert, Taina
Weber-RueB3, Carmen
Schoénthal, Jana
Meyer, Marietta
Kienker, Anita
Lauterbrunner, Nadine
Themer, Hauke-Christoph
Hattensauer, Franziska
Schmidt, Nikka

Antal, Yvonne
Webersinn-Lea

Gruppe 3

Hellrieggel, Lisa

Volkland, Ulrike

Roth, Isabel
Lauterbrunner, Jacqueline
Vetter, Katrin

Doritke, Martina
Gasmann, Sabine
Ziegler, Malte

Pferdename

Skarie Little Lena
FK Major Cooper
Call Me JC Zippo
Bo Tameeh

Mr Sunny Royal Jack
Highlander Te Too
Jessy

WB Mr Magic

King Lizard

Jetos Delta Doc

No One Else

Prince Heinrich
Valleys Baron Zippo
Dressed Like Vey
Too good to believe

Crome Plated Joe
Rock Star Doll

BH Smooth Gentleman
A Sudden Flash
Undeniably Deluxe
Cielo Hot Smokin
Okies Tequila Sunrise
Meranos Bendix
Smooth Olena Doll
Larks Choco Fantasy
Loubega

SR Sail O Special
Suddenlyitsallgood
Smart Royal Player
Billy

Consider Her Special

Really Silver Durango

Doc Bar Shadows Cheyenne
Cee Golden Lucky Boy

Little Pepper Anny

Cash My Kay Cee Chip

HC Zippo Inside

PR Keens Cody

Bayer-Sassenhausen, Birgit Stylish Sensation

Wiesboéck, Angelika
Bienert, Susanne
Ossenkopp, Michaela
Rohde, Stephan
Brausch, Alexandra
Willen, Sharleena

Elites Silent Joy

CL Skip Like Verse
Justa Little Whiz

Iron Lacey Power
One Againe Jetsetter
Isle Be A Smokin



German Open
Sonntag, 18.09.2011

Zeit
17:25-17:45

O©CoOo~NOOOPA~,WN =

10
11
12
13
14
15

18:00-18:20

ONOO O~ WN =

o

10
11
12
13
14
15

ca. 18:25 - 18:45

O©CoOoO~NOOOTPA~,WN =

—_ ol
aprbwOND—=O

Start-Nr

39
93
134
130
145
18
165
147
148
151
156
195
194

45
53
174
123
167
161
182
181
189
188
186
184
181
224
177

233
115
171
200
201
211
205
234
412
258
257
216
213

219

Pleasure Warm Up

Reitername

Gruppe 4

Georgi, Claus
Flesch, Susanne
Kulle, Bettina
Gieseke, Andrea
Roth, Isabel
Brlckner, Stephanie
Clauberg, Svenja
Plass, Jaqueline
Schreier, Maya
Miemietz, Elke
HauBmann, Claudia
Siegwart, Lisa
Kiersch, Anna
Langer, Walter
Holder, Franziska

Gruppe 5

Hoffmann, Jane
Posthoff, Sarah
Winkler, Dorte
Ossenkopp, Anna-Lena
Rohde, Stephan
Tuscher, Marc

Kraft, Miriam

Beyerle, Katrin
Gebhard, Julia

Bell, Emely
Rohrbeck, Emily
Waber, Constance
Maisenbacher, Nicole
Jakobs, Lea-Finja
Neubauer, Bettina

Barre, Anna-Lena
Grohmann, Manuela
Langhans, Katharina
Heining, Elena
Birig, Christine
Kélbl, Birgit
Lattgenau, Thomas
Schneider, Sina
Wehnes, Oliver
Aeckerle, Monika
Bakri, Rabia

Burkle, Michaela
Zahn, Melanie
Retthofer, Kathrin
Kadzinsky, Laura

Pferdename

Smooth N Kohinoor
Invy this Playgirl

Co Bo Socks
Funny Little BH
Chex on Top
Cobos Surprise
Hico

Second Chance
Dry Tucker Chex
TL Cherokees Balloon
Mr. Baio

Brave Divinity

Hot Dusty Cowgirl
Tabanos Peponita
TS Tessa Lena

Big Tip

In a magical light
BD Glo Rybelle
Justa Little Whiz
Iron Lacey Power
One Hollywood Dunit
Nottings Nebrasco
Princess of Remedy
Charlie Brown

Kalief

Peppys Little Elaine
Best Like Dunit
Kmaking Me Happy
Todaysyourluckyday
Bay like Chocolate

Oakies Little Step
Highlander Te Too
Billy Cody Chex

HH Roosters Lena

Lil Ruf Prissy

Prince Heinrich
Special Dandy Skip
Smokers Jimmy Chex
BMA Easy Bar Starlight
Holly Jac San Dee
Exclusive Boogie Bar
Plenty of Goodies
Give a Chic a Break
TL Cherokees Scooter
PR Fritz Power



German Open
Sonntag, 18.09.2011

Zeit

Warteliste

Start-Nr

Pleasure Warm Up

Reitername

Stepper, Sita
Weber, Ramona
Kunik, Silke
Prause, Sabine
Deeb, Gina
Deeb, Yara
Libor, Enja

Pferdename

| Choose To Shine
Peper Mouse

Miss Candy Rugged
Radical Princess
RR Moonlight Casey
Mr Snowtown
Certain Ladies man
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